
A list of Ealing Sport Clubs: 

Are you interested in your child attending a club outside of 
school? Here is a list of Clubs which were shared by the 

Featherstone Sports Partnership team. 
 

Taking part in sport and leisure in Ealing can offer a wealth of benefits, both physical and 
mental… It is one of the 5 ways to wellbeing- STAY ACTIVE. 

●​ social connections - joining a sports team, fitness class or running club can be a great 
way to meet new people and form friendships. Ealing has a diverse range of groups 
and clubs to suit all interests, so it's easy to find something that suits you 

●​ increased productivity - exercise has been shown to increase productivity and focus, so 
taking a break from work to exercise can actually help you get more done in less time 

●​ better mental health - exercise has been shown to have a positive impact on mental 
health, helping to reduce stress, anxiety and depression, taking some time to exercise 
can be a great way to manage your mental wellbeing 

●​ improved physical health - regular physical activity can improve your overall health, 
including reducing your risk of heart disease, stroke and diabetes, as well as helping 
you to maintain a healthy weight and improve your strength and flexibility 

●​ explore - Ealing is a beautiful borough with lots to see and do. By getting active, you 
can explore in a new way, discovering new parks, neighbourhoods and landmarks that 
you might not have seen before 

Please note: Any child or parent looking to join a club and take part in activities must make 
their own appropriate background checks to ensure provision is safe and of the relevant 
quality to meet their needs. All clubs offering activities for juniors should have in place child 
protection and welfare policies, which protect children and promote a safe and friendly club 
environment. Parents should check which child protection measures are in place when 
deciding which club/group they would like their child to join. 
 

Check with the company to see what they offer for different aged children.  

 



 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Angling 
​​ Barnes & Mortlake Angling & Preservation Society: www.bmaps.org 
​​ Get Hooked on Fishing - for fishing at Northala Fields, email hello@ghof.org.uk 

Archery 
​​ Brent Valley Archers: www.brentvalleyarchers.co.uk 
​​ Cranford Archery Club: www.cranfordarchery.org  
​​ Greenwood Osterley Archers: www.greenwoodosterleyarchers.co.uk 

Athletics and running 
​​ Ealing Eagles Running Club: www.ealingeagles.com 
​​ Ealing, Southall and Middx AC: www.esm.org.uk 

Badminton 
​​ Addison Exiles Badminton Club: www.addisonexiles.co.uk  
​​ Ealing Falcons Badminton Club (adults only): mjhart888.wixsite.com/ealingfalcons 
​​ Elthorne Smashers Badminton Club: www.facebook.com/ElthorneSmashers​

Ball hockey 
​​ Ealing Eagles Ball Hockey Club: www.ealingeaglesballhockey.co.uk 

Basketball 
​​ London Pulse Basketball Club (juniors only): www.londonpulse.org  
​​ London United: www.londonunited.eu 
​​ Phoenicians Basketball Club: www.way2workcoaching.com ​

Boccia 
​​ PACE Charitable Trust: www.pacezone.org.uk 

Bowls 
​​ Brentham Bowls Club: www.brenthamclub.co.uk ​

West Ealing Bowls Club: www.westealingbc.co.uk 

Boxing 
​​ Hanwell School of Boxing: www.hanwellschoolofboxing.com 
​​ Patrick Wilson S.O.B (Northolt ABC): www.facebook.com/northoltabc 
​​ Powerday Hooks Amateur Boxing Club: www.hooksboxing.com 
​​ Treasure Boxing Club: www.treasureboxing.com 
​​ West London Amateur Boxing Club: www.westlondonboxingacademy.co.uk 
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Canoeing 
​​ Chiswick Pier Canoe Club: www.chiswickcanoeclub.co.uk 
​​ Ealing Canoe Club: www.ealingcanoeclub.org.uk 
​​ Sharks Canoe Club: www.thesharks.org.uk 

Cricket 
​​ Acton Cricket Club: www.actoncricketclub.com  
​​ Actonians Cricket Club: www.actonians.com/cricket 
​​ Brentham Cricket Club: www.brenthamcc.co.uk 
​​ Ealing Cricket Club: www.ealingcc.co.uk 
​​ Ealing Trailfinders Cricket Club: www.ealingtcc.com 
​​ London Tigers Southall Cricket Club: www.londontigers.org 
​​ Perivale Phoenicians Cricket Club: www.perivalephoenicians.com 
​​ Ramgarhia Cricket Club: www.ramgarhiasports.org/gallery/cricket 
​​ Shepherds Bush Cricket Club: www.shepherdsbush.play-cricket.com  
​​ SKLP Cricket Club: www.sklpc.com/cricket 

Croquet 
​​ Ealing Croquet Club: www.ealingcroquet.org 

Cycling 
​​ Westerley Wheelers Cycling Club: www.westerley.cc 

Dance 
 
West London Performing Arts Academy: www.westlondonperformingartsacademy.com/ 
 
 
Fencing 

​​ Saxon Fencing Club: www.saxonfencing.co.uk 
​​ St Benedict’s Fencing Club: hsadiq@stbenedicts.org.uk  
​​  

Football 
​​ Acton Ealing Whistlers FC: www.aewfc.co.uk 
​​ Actonians Football Club: www.actonians.com 
​​ Brentham Football Club: www.brenthamclub.co.uk/football 
​​ Brentford FC CST (juniors only): brentfordfccst.com 
​​ Cademy FC (juniors only): www.facebook.com/CademyFCLondon/ 
​​ Celtic FC (juniors only): www.celticfc1995.co.uk 
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​​ Concorde Rangers FC (juniors only): www.concordefc.com 
​​ Ealing Trailfinders:  https://ealingtrailfinders.org.uk/football/ 
​​ Ealing United FC (juniors only): www.ealingunited.com 
​​ Elite London FC: www.elitefclondon.uk 
​​ FC Starz (juniors only): www.starzfootballclub.co.uk    
​​ Football Samurai Academy (juniors only): www.footsamurai.com/academy 
​​ Greenford Celtic Football Club: x.com/greenfordcfc  
​​ Hanwell FC (juniors only): 

www.pitchero.com/clubs/htyfc/news/welcome-to-hanwell-town-youth-fc-2781218.html  
​​ Hanwell Town Youth FC (juniors only): www.hanwelltownyouthfc.co.uk 
​​ Inv3ntive FC (juniors only): www.inventivefootballacademy.com 
​​ Junior Bees Football Club (juniors only): email mariadiaper27@googlemail.com 
​​ Larkspur Rovers Football Club: www.larkspurrovers.com 
​​ London Eagles Football Club (juniors only): www.facebook.com/LondonEaglesFC 
​​ London Tigers Football Club: www.londontigers.org 
​​ Northfields United FC (juniors only): www.northfieldsunitedfc.com 
​​ North Greenford United FC: www.northgreenfordunitedfc.co.uk 
​​ Pinner United Football Club (juniors only): www.pinnerunitedfc.com 
​​ Pitshanger Football Club (juniors only): www.pitchero.com/clubs/pitshangerfc ​

Ruislip Town Football Club (juniors only): www.ruisliptownfc.co.uk 
​​ Southall FC & Southall Youth FC: www.southallfc.com 
​​ The Eight FC (juniors only): www.the8fc.com 
​​ Total Futbol Football Club (juniors only): www.facebook.com/totalfutbol2019/ 
​​ Wealdstone Youth Football Club (juniors only): www.wealdstoneyouthfc.co.uk 

Gaelic sports 
​​ St Joseph’s GAA: www.stjoesgaa.co.uk 
​​ Tara Camogie Club: www.facebook.com/TaraCamogieClubLondon 
​​ Tir Chonaill Gaels GAA: www.tirchonaillgaels.co.uk  
​​ Father Murphy's Camogie & Ladies Gaelic FC London: 

www.facebook.com/pg/frmurphysladiesfootballandcamogie 

Golf 
​​ Brent Valley Golf Club: www.brentvalley.co.uk/ 
​​ Ealing Golf Club: www.ealinggolfclub.com 
​​ Sudbury Hill Golf Club: www.sudburygc.co.uk 
​​ West Middlesex Golf Club: www.westmiddlesexgolfclub.co.uk 
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Gymnastics 
​​ Aurora Gymnastics West London (juniors only): www.aurora-gymnastics.com 
​​ Drayton Gym Club (juniors only): www.draytongymclub.co.uk 
​​ Ealing Gymnastics (juniors only): www.ealing-gymnastics.co.uk 
​​ MG Gymstars (juniors only): www.mggymstars.co.uk 
​​ West London Gymnastics: www.westlondongymnastics.uk 

Handball 
​​ West London Eagles Handball Club: www.westlondoneagles.co.uk 
​​  

Hockey 
​​ Ealing Hockey Club: www.ealinghockey.com 
​​ PHC Chiswick Hockey Club: www.phcchiswick.com  

Horse riding 
​​ Ealing Riding School: www.ealingridingschool.biz 
​​  

Judo 
​​ Alpha Judo Club: www.alphajudo.co.uk 
​​ Ealing Judo Club: www.ealingjudoclub.com 

Karate 
​​ Combat Karate, Dormers Wells Leisure Centre: email ckcmartialartsgb@gmail.com 
​​ Elkai Karate Club: www.elkaikarate.com 
​​ Greenford SKC: www.skcengland.co.uk 
​​ Gunnersbury SKC: www.skcengland.co.uk 
​​ Karate Academy: www.karateacademyuk.com 
​​ Kenshukai Karate: www.kenshukai.net  
​​ Ramgarhia Karate Club: www.ramgarhiasports.org 
​​ Shotokan Karate: www.skcengland.co.uk 
​​ Tiska Karate: www.tiskakarate-southall.co.uk 

Other forms of martial arts 
​​ Alan Winner Academy: www.facebook.com/TheAlanWinnerAcademy 
​​ Axé Capoeira: www.qmc-capoeirauk.com 
​​ De Silva Taekwon-Do: www.desilvatkd.com 
​​ Ealing Shaolin Kung Fu School: www.ealingkungfuschool.com 
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​​ Ealing Taekwondo: www.ealingtaekwondo.co.uk 
​​ Gukwoone:  www.gmma.co.uk 
​​ Krav Maga: www.totalkravmaga.com 
​​ London Taekwondo Active: www.theagcc.co.uk 
​​ Maihan Martial Arts: www.maihanmartialarts.com 
​​ Mumeishi Kendo Club: www.mumeishi.org 
​​ Superior Taekwondo Club (juniors only): www.facebook.com/SUPERIOR.TAEKWONDO/ 
​​ West London & Slough Taekwondo: www.wlstkd.com 

Model Flying 
​​ Northolt Warren Farm Radio Flyers: 

www.ma-db.com/airfield/5445-northolt-warren-farm-radio-flyers 

Netball 
​​ Academy Netball Club: www.facebook.com/AcademyNetball67 
​​ Actonians Netball Club: www.kdnl.co.uk/actonians-netball-club.html 
​​ All Stars Netball Club (juniors only): www.letsplaynetball.co.uk/all-stars 
​​ Ealing Trailfinders: https://ealingtrailfinders.org.uk/netball-club 
​​ Elthorne & Twyford Netball Club (juniors only): 

www.pitchero.com/clubs/elthornetwyfordnetballclub 
​​ Shooting Starz Netball Club (juniors only): www.shootingstarz.co.uk/netball 

Roller skating 
​​ Rolladome: www.rolladome.org.uk 
​​  

Rugby 
​​ Actonians Rugby Club: www.actoniansrfc.com 
​​ Ealing Trailfinders Rugby Club: www.ealingtrailfinders.com​

​
Wasps FC Rugby Club: www.pitchero.com/clubs/waspsfootballclub 

Skateboarding 
​​ Ealing Skate Park Association: www.ealingskateparkassociation.com 

Squash 
​​ Actonians Squash Club: www.actonians.com/squash/ 
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Swimming 
​​ ESC London: www.swimesc.co.uk/page/home 

 
 
Table tennis 

​​ Gunnersbury Triangle Club: www.gunnersburytriangleclub.org.uk 
​​ Oaks Table Tennis Club: www.actonians.com/table-tennis/ 
​​  

Tennis 
​​ Actonians Tennis Club: www.actonians.com/tennis/ 
​​ Brentham Lawn Tennis Club: www.brenthamclub.co.uk 
​​ Cattaway Tennis at Elthorne Park: www.clubspark.lta.org.uk/ElthorneTennis 
​​ Ealing Lawn Tennis Club: www.ealingtennis.com 
​​ Greenford Tennis Club: www.facebook.com/greenford1928 
​​ Gunnersbury Triangle Club: www.gunnersburytriangleclub.org.uk 
​​ Hiroko Craven Tennis: www.hirokocraventennis.com 
​​ Park Sports Ealing - Lammas & Pitshanger Park: parksports.co.uk/venues/lammas-park 
​​ Park Sports Ealing - Pitshanger Park:  parksports.co.uk/venues/pitshanger-park 
​​ St Columbas Lawn Tennis Club: www.stcolumbastennis.org.uk 
​​ St John's Lawn Tennis Club: clubspark.lta.org.uk/stjohnstennisclubtw/ 
​​ West Middlesex Lawn Tennis Club: www.westmiddlesexltc.co.uk 

Trampolining 
​​ London Falcons Trampoline Club: www.London-falcons-trampoline.club 
​​ London Trampoline Academy & London DMT: www.londontrampoline.com 

 
 
Triathlon 

​​ West London Junior Triathlon (juniors only): www.britishtriathlon.org/juniors 

 

Underwater hockey 
​​ West London Underwater Hockey: www.facebook.com/groups/WestLondonUWH 
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Volleyball 
​​ KS Osemka Volleyball Club: www.ksosemka.co.uk 
​​ Polonia Volleyball Club: www.polonia.vc​

Water polo 
​​ Ealing Water Polo Club: www.londonwaterpolo.com/ealing/ 

Weightlifting 
​​ Stars for the Future: www.starsforthefuture.com 

 

​​  
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